P. O. Box 1329, Hillsborough, N. C. 27278, U.S.A.
ELECTRONICS CO., INC.
SERIES 1640XR
DC-DC CONVERTERS
BULLETIN NO. 76A0008
EXTENDED INPUT RANGE DC-DC CONVERTERS
Model 1640XR-24/48-13-15 Model 1640XR-48/130-13-7.5
Series 1640XR dc-to-dc converters provide an isolated, regulated and

† Depending upon the ambient temperature, a duty-cycle rating may apply.
Table 1
FOR 24-V, 48-V AND 130-V STATIONARY OR MOBILE APPLICATIONS
DESIGNERS AND MANUFACTURERS OF SOLID-STATE POWER CONVERSION EQUIPMENT
Input Voltage
Range (Vdc)
Nominal
Output
Voltage (Vdc)
Maximum†
Output
Current/Power
Model
Number
20 - 80
13.6 7.5A/100W   1640XR-24/48-13-7.5
13.6 15A/200W   1640XR-24/48-13-15
24 4A/100W   1640XR-24/48-24-4
24 8A/200W   1640XR-24/48-24-8
40 - 150
13.6 7.5A/100W   1640XR-48/130-13-7.5
13.6 15A/200W   1640XR-48/130-13-15
24 4A/100W   1640XR-48/130-24-4
24 8A/200W   1640XR-48/130-24-8
WILMORE ELECTRONICS COMPANY, INC.
607 US 70-A East / P. O. Box 1329, Hillsborough, N. C. 27278 • Telephone (919) 732-9351 • FAX (919) 732-9359
www.wilmoreelectronics.com • info@wilmoreelectronics.com
Isolation